
  

 

20262025 

 
 

 

❖  

 

 

  

 

 

 

•  25

 

❖  

 

 

 

•  25

 

151220251232026

https://studyinjordan.jo/isaapp/University/StudentsInformationAr.asp  

 



  

 

20262025 

 
 

 

 

 

School of Applied Technical Sciences

 

&

 

 

 

Computer Science 

 



  

 

20262025 

 
 

&

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



  

 

20262025 

 
 

&  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

&

 



  

 

20262025 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 

 800010000

• 80

 

• 70

 

• 75

 

 

• 

 

• 65

 

•  



  

 

20262025 

 
 

• 

 

 

20252026 

 
 

www.gju.edu.jo 
 

 

 

 

http://www.gju.edu.jo/
https://guests.gju.edu.jo/

